OPEN NAVIDENO 2018
CLASIFICACION GENERAL

EQUIPOS
CD NATACION ZAMORA-ABSOLUTO B
CD NATACION ZAMORA-ABSOLUTO A
MASTER NATACION ZAMORA
CLUB BENAVENTE NATACION MASTER
CDN CASTILLA DE ZAMORA INFANTIL-ALEVIN
CD NATACION ZAMORA - ALEVINES
TRATLON DUERO
TRATLON ZAMORA
CDN CASTILLA DE ZAMORA ALEVIN-BENJAMIN
CDN CASTILLA DE ZAMORA BENJAMIN-PREBENJAMIN-MASTER

Tiempo TOTAL
1:58:15
2:01:19
2:19:52
2:22:34
2:29:54
2:32:23
2:39:35
2:56:23
3:05:15
3:07:50



